Parflange® 50 WorkCenter
Efficient production machine for
O-Lok® and Triple-Lok® connections
UP TO DATE
The Parflange® 50 WorkCenter
is the top-of-the-range machine
for orbital flaring & flanging of
O-Lok® and Triple-Lok® tube

Parflange® 50
Ordering
Type Order code
Parflange® 50 Basic machine
Ready to use, including operation manual,
filled with hydraulic oil and lubricant
Without Parflange® tools
Basic machine Europe version
(not prepared for O-Lok® sleeve feeder)
Purchase: EU-Version
                    US-Version
1050EU400VBASIC
10US440V60HZBASIC
Leasing (2 year hire purchase) 1050BASICLEASEFEE
Rent (monthly) 1050BASICRENTFEE
Type Order code
Parflange® 50 PRO machine
Europe version
including O-Lok® sleeve feeder
without feeder rails
Purchase: EU-Version
                    US-Version
1050EU400VPRO
10US440V60HZPRO
Leasing (2 year hire purchase) 1050PROLEASEFEE
Rent (monthly) not available
Sleeve feeder rails for
Parflange® 50 PRO
Tube OD Order code
O-Lok® sleeve feeding rail 6mm / ¼" 1050/RAIL04
O-Lok® sleeve feeding rail 8,10mm / 3/8" 1050/RAIL06
O-Lok® sleeve feeding rail 12mm / 1/2" 1050/RAIL08
O-Lok® sleeve feeding rail 14,15,16mm / 5/8" 1050/RAIL10
O-Lok® sleeve feeding rail 18,20mm / 3/4" 1050/RAIL12
O-Lok® sleeve feeding rail 22,25mm / 1" 1050/RAIL16
O-Lok® sleeve feeding rail 28,30,32mm / 1¼" 1050/RAIL20
O-Lok® sleeve feeding rail 35,38mm / 1½" 1050/RAIL24
50 promotion leaflet 4391-2 via Parker
catalogue service EMDC
50 operating manual UK/DE/FR/IT/ES 1050/MANUAL
Standard preventive maintenance 1050/INSPECTION
Tool lubricant refill qty: 1L LUBSS
Replacement cartridge for spindle lubrication 1050/22900001801
Parflange® machines and feeders are shipped in special containers which should be kept for future
transports to avoid damage. Please don't dispose the transport boxes!

Parflange® tools for stainless steel tubes have different dimensions and are specially coated.
These tools are marked with suffix “SS”.
Die numbering system
Tooling for inch tubing
Pin numbering system
Parflange® tool selection
Parflange® tools for O-Lok®
Metric die numbering system
Tooling for metric tubing
Metric pin numbering system
Parflange® tools for Triple-Lok®
	 Die	 180°-Flange	 Wall thickness	 Pin	 180°-Flange	 Wall thickness
	 M 40 180 16 X 2 M	 B 30 180 16 X 2 M
	 For 1025/1030/1040/	 Tube size	 Denotes	 For 1025/1030/1040/	 Tube size	 Denotes
	 50 machine		  metric size	 50 machine		  metric size
	 Tube size	 Tube size
	 (dash size and wall thickness in inches/1000)	 (dash size and wall thickness in inches/1000)
	 Die	 Pin
	 M 40 24 X 120 180	 B 30 24 X 120 180
	 For 1025/1030/1040/50 machine	 180°-Flange	 For 1025/1030/1040/50 machine	 180°-Flange
AE – UAE, Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe,
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AU – Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BR – Brazil, Cachoeirinha RS
Tel: +55 51 3470 9144
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario
Tel: +1 905 693 3000
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CL – Chile, Santiago
Tel: +56 2 623 1216
CN – China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HK – Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2428 8008
HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155